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TEXTBOOK TITLE COURSE TITLE SE/TE GL Publisher/s

Explorations in Art Art SE K Davis Art
Explorations in Art Art TE K Davis Art

Explorations in Art Art SE 1 Davis Art
Explorations in Art Art TE 1 Davis Art

Explorations in Art Art SE 2 Davis Art
Explorations in Art Art TE 2 Davis Art

Explorations in Art Art SE 3 Davis Art
Explorations in Art Art TE 3 Davis Art

Explorations in Art Art SE 4 Davis Art
Explorations in Art Art TE 4 Davis Art

Explorations in Art Art SE 5 Davis Art
Explorations in Art Art TE 5 Davis Art
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Language Arts-Literature ELA

BenchMark Advance Grade K SE K BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Grade 1 SE 1 BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Grade 2 SE 2 BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Grade 3 SE 3 BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Grade 4 SE 4 BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Grade 5 SE 5 BenchMark

StudySync Grade 6 Lang Arts 1 SE 6 McGraw Hill
StudySync Grade 6: Vol 1 Lang Arts 1 TE 6 McGraw Hill
StudySync Grade 6: Vol 2 Lang Arts 1 TE 6 McGraw Hill
StudySync Grade 7 Lang Arts 2 SE 7 McGraw Hill
StudySync Grade 7: Vol 1 Lang Arts 2 TE 7 McGraw Hill
StudySync  Grade 7: Vol 2 Lang Arts 2 TE 7 McGraw Hill
StudySync Grade 8 Lang Arts 3 SE 8 McGraw Hill
StudySync Grade 8: Vol 1 Lang Arts 3 TE 8 McGraw Hill
StudySync Grade 8: Vol 2 Lang Arts 3 TE 8 McGraw Hill
StudySync English 1 Lang Arts Advanced SE 8 McGraw Hill
StudySync English 1: Vol 1 Lang Arts Advanced TE 8 McGraw Hill
StudySync English 1: Vol 2 Lang Arts Advanced TE 8 McGraw Hill

My Perspectives: English 1 English 1 SE 9 Savvas
My Perspectives: English 1 English 1 TE 9 Savvas
My Perspectives: English 2 English 2 SE 10 Savvas
My Perspectives: English 2 English 2 TE 10 Savvas
My Perspectives English 3: Vol 1 English 3 SE 11 Savvas
My Perspectives English 3: Vol 2 English 3 SE 11 Savvas
My Perspectives: English 3 English 3 TE 11 Savvas
My Perspectives English 4: Vol 1 English 4 SE 12 Savvas
My Perspectives English 4: Vol 2 English 4 SE 12 Savvas
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MATHEMATICS

Reveal Math Vol 1 Math K-5 SE K HMH
Reveal Math Vol 2 Math K-5 SE K HMH
Reveal Math Vol 1 Math K-5 SE 1 HMH
Reveal Math Vol 2 Math K-5 SE 1 HMH
Reveal Math Vol 1 Math K-5 SE 2 HMH
Reveal Math Vol 2 Math K-5 SE 2 HMH
Reveal Math Vol 1 Math K-5 SE 3 HMH
Reveal Math Vol 2 Math K-5 SE 3 HMH
Reveal Math Vol 1 Math K-5 SE 4 HMH
Reveal Math Vol 2 Math K-5 SE 4 HMH
Reveal Math Vol 1 Math K-5 SE 5 HMH
Reveal Math Vol 2 Math K-5 SE 5 HMH
Reveal Math Course 1 M/J Math 1 SE 6 MGH
Reveal Math Course 1 
Advanced

M/J Math 1 
Advanced SE 6 MGH

Reveal Math Course 2 M/J Math 2 SE 7 MGH
Reveal Math Course 2 
Advanced

M/J Math 2 
Advanced SE 7 MGH

Reveal Math Course 3: Pre 
Algebra M/J Math 3 SE 8 MGH

Reveal Math Algebra 1 Algebra 1 SE 9 Reveal 
Math/HMH

Reveal Math  Algebra 1 Algebra 1 
Honors SE 9 Reveal 

Math/HMH

Reveal Math Algebra 2 Algebra 2 SE 11 Reveal 
Math/HMH

Reveal Math Algebra 2 Algebra 2 
Honors SE 11 Reveal 

Math/HMH
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Reveal Math Geometry Geometry SE 10 Reveal 
Math/HMH

Reveal Math Geometry Geometry 
Honors SE 10 Reveal 

Math/HMH

Reveal Math Geometry Pre-AICE 
Math 2 SE Reveal 

Math/HMH
Elementary Statistics Pearson
Pre Calculus Pearson
Geometry: Concepts & 
Applications MGH

TBD
Math For 
College 
Algebra

SE 9-12 TBD

TBD
Math For 
College 

Liberal Arts
SE 9-12 TBD

Financial Algebra Tax 
Update

Math for 
Data & 

Financial 
Literacy

SE 9-12 Cengage
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Spotlight on Music: 
Song Anthology Music TE Pre-K McGraw Hill

Spotlight on Music: 
Song Anthology Music TE K McGraw Hill

Spotlight on Music: 
Song Anthology Music TE 1 McGraw Hill

Spotlight on Music: 
Song Anthology Music SE 2 McGraw Hill
Spotlight on Music: 
Song Anthology Music TE 2 McGraw Hill

Spotlight on Music: 
Song Anthology Music SE 3 McGraw Hill
Spotlight on Music: 
Song Anthology Music TE 3 McGraw Hill

Spotlight on Music: 
Song Anthology Music SE 4 McGraw Hill
Spotlight on Music: 
Song Anthology Music TE 4 McGraw Hill

Spotlight on Music: 
Song Anthology Music SE 5 McGraw Hill
Spotlight on Music: 
Song Anthology Music TE 5 McGraw Hill
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Elevate Science Science SE K Pearson

Elevate Science Science SE 1 Pearson

Elevate Science Science SE 2 Pearson

Elevate Science Science SE 3 Pearson

Elevate Science Science SE 4 Pearson

Elevate Science Science SE 5 Pearson

Earth/Space Science Techbook For 
Florida, 2017 1st Edition

Earth/Space Regular & 
Advanced SE 6 Discovery

Earth/Space Science Techbook For 
Florida, 2017 1st Edition

Earth/Space Regular & 
Advanced TE 6 Discovery

Life Science, Science Techbook For 
Florida, 2017 1st Edition

Life Science Regular & 
Advanced SE 7 Discovery

Life Science, Science Techbook For 
Florida, 2017 1st Edition

Life Science Regular & 
Advanced TE 7 Discovery

Physical Science, Science Techbook 
For Florida, 2017 1st Edition

Physical Science Reg & 
Adv SE 8 Discovery

Physical Science, Science Techbook 
For Florida, 2017 1st Edition

Physical Science Reg & 
Adv TE 8 Discovery

Physical Science, Science Techbook 
For Florida, 2017 1st Edition Phys Science Honors SE 8 Discovery

Physical Science, Science Techbook 
For Florida, 2017 1st Edition for HS Phys Science Honors TE 8 Discovery

Marieb Anatomy Anatomy & 
Physiology Anatomy & Physiology SE 9-12 Pearson

Marieb Anatomy Anatomy & 
Physiology Anatomy & Physiology TE 9-12 Pearson
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Marieb Anatomy Anatomy & 
Physiology: Lab Manual Anatomy & Physiology TE 9-12 Pearson

Marieb Anatomy Anatomy & 
Physiology: Coloring Book Anatomy & Physiology TE 9-12 Pearson

Miller & Levine Biology, 2019/1st. FL 
Edition Biology Regular & Honors SE 9-12 Pearson

Miller & Levine Biology, 2019/1st. FL 
Edition Biology Regular & Honors TE 9-12 Pearson

Miller & Levine Biology, 2019/1st. FL 
Edition: Foundations Workbook Biology Regular & Honors TE 9-12 Pearson

Miller & Levine Biology, 2019/1st. FL 
Edition: Explorer's Journal Biology Regular & Honors TE 9-12 Pearson

Miller & Levine Biology, 2019/1st. FL 
Edition: Assessment Workbook Biology Regular & Honors TE 9-12 Pearson

Chemistry: Matter and Change Chemistry Regular & 
Honors/Pre-AICE/Pre-IB SE 9-12 MGH

Chemistry: Matter and Change Chemistry Regular & 
Honors TE 9-12 MGH

Florida Earth Science: Geology, the 
Environment and the Universe

Earth/Space Regular & 
Honors SE 9-12 MGH

Florida Earth Science: Geology, the 
Environment and the Universe

Earth/Space Regular & 
Honors TE 9-12 MGH

Environmental Science: Sustaining 
Your World Environmental Science SE 9-12 Cengage

Environmental Science: Sustaining 
Your World Environmental Science TE 9-12 Cengage

An Introduction to Marine Science, 
2016 9th Ed

Marine Science 1 Regular 
and Honors SE 9-12 Cengage

An Introduction to Marine Science, 
2016 9th Ed

Marine Science 1 Regular 
and Honors TE 9-12 Cengage

Florida Physical Science Physical Science Regular 
and Honors SE 9-12 MGH

Page 7 of 24



1

A B C E F

TEXTBOOK TITLE Course SE/TE GL Publisher/s

42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Florida Physical Science Physical Science Reg/Hon TE 9-12 MGH

Glencoe Physics: Principles and 
Problems

Physics Regular, Honors, 
Pre-AICE, Pre-IB SE 9-12 MGH

Glencoe Physics: Principles and 
Problems Physics Reg/Hon TE 9-12 MGH

Decisions For Health - Level Green Health SE 6 HMH

Decisions For Health - Level Red Health SE 7 HMH

Decisions For Health -  Level Blue Health SE 8 HMH

Lifetime Health, 2007/2nd Edition Health SE 9-12 HMH

Foundations of Personal Fitness HOPE SE 9-12 MGH

Personal Fitness - Looking Good, 
Feeling Good HOPE SE 9-12 Kendall- Hunt
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Florida Social Studies - Florida Studies
Social 

Studies

Teacher Resources  - 
Digital Only

K McGraw-Hill

Florida Social Studies - US History
Social 

Studies
Teacher Resources  - 

Digital Only 1 McGraw-Hill

Florida Social Studies - Florida Studies
Social 

Studies
Teacher Resources  - 

Digital Only 2 McGraw-Hill

Florida Social Studies - US History
Social 

Studies
Teacher Resources  - 

Digital Only 3 McGraw-Hill

Florida Social Studies - Florida Studies
Social 

Studies
Teacher Resources  - 

Digital Only 4 McGraw-Hill

Florida Social Studies - US History
Social 

Studies
Teacher Resources  - 

Digital Only 5 McGraw-Hill

Discovering Our Past World History: Early 
Ages

World 
History SE 6 McGraw-Hill

Discovering Our Past World History: Early 
Ages

World 
History TE 6 McGraw-Hill

Discovering Our Past: US History: Early Years
US 

History SE 7 McGraw-Hill

Discovering Our Past: US History: Early Years
US 

History TE 7 McGraw-Hill

Civics, Economics and Geography, FL Edition Civics SE 8 McGraw-Hill

Civics, Economics and Geography, FL Edition Civics TE 8 McGraw-Hill

Pearson Florida United States History
US 

History SE 9-12 Pearson

Pearson Florida United States History
US 

History TE 9-12 Pearson

Modern World History, Fl Edition 2018
World 
History SE 9-12 HMH

Modern World History, Fl Edition 2019
World 
History TE 9-12 HMH

United States Government: Our Democracy U.S Gov SE 9-12 McGraw-Hill

United States Government: Our Democracy U.S Gov TE 9-12 McGraw-Hill

Understanding Economics, Florida Edition Econ SE 9-12 McGraw-Hill
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Understanding Economics, Florida Edition Econ TE 9-12 McGraw-Hill

Thinking About Psychology 4th Edition Psych I SE 9-12

Bedford, 
Freeman, 

Worth

Thinking About Psychology 4th Edition Psych I TE 9-12

Bedford, 
Freeman, 

Worth
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Spanish

Realidades Level A M/J Spanish Beg 6,7,8 Pearson

Realidades Level B M/J Spanish Int 7,8 Pearson
Realidades Level 1 Spanish 1 HS 8 Pearson

Pearson

Realidades Level 1 Spanish 1 9-12 Pearson

Realidades Level 2 Spanish 2 9-12 Pearson

Realidades Level 3 Spanish 3 Honors 9-12 Pearson

WORLD LANGUAGE
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MATH

Big Ideas Course 1 M/J Math 1
1205010  
1204000 
1205090

SE 6 Big 
Ideas/HMH

Big Ideas Course 1 Advanced M/J Math 1 
Advanced 1205020 SE 6 Big 

Ideas/HMH

Big Ideas Course 2 M/J Math 2 1205040  
1204000 SE 7 Big 

Ideas/HMH

Big Ideas Course 2 Advanced M/J Math 2 
Advanced 1205050 SE 7 Big 

Ideas/HMH

Big Ideas Course 3: Pre Algebra M/J Math 3
1205070  
1204000 
1205100

SE 8 Big 
Ideas/HMH

Big Ideas Algebra 1 Algebra 1 

1200310 
1200370 
1200380 

 1200380R

SE 9 Big 
Ideas/HMH

Big Ideas  Algebra 1 Algebra 1 
Honors 1200320 SE 9 Big 

Ideas/HMH

Big Ideas Algebra 2 Algebra 2 1200330 SE 11 Big 
Ideas/HMH

Big Ideas Algebra 2 Algebra 2 
Honors 1200340 SE 11 Big 

Ideas/HMH

Big Ideas Geometry Geo Reg & 
Hon

1206310  
1206320 SE 10 Big 

Ideas/HMH
SCIENCE

Elevate Science Science SE K Pearson

PINE VIEW
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PINE VIEW

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24

Elevate Science Science
5020010  

5020010L  
5020070

TE K Pearson

Elevate Science Science SE 1 Pearson

Elevate Science Science
5020020  

5020020L  
5020080

TE 1 Pearson

Elevate Science Science SE 2 Pearson

Elevate Science Science
5020030  

5020030L  
5020090

TE 2 Pearson

Elevate Science Science SE 3 Pearson

Elevate Science Science
5020040  

5020040L  
5020100

TE 3 Pearson

Elevate Science Science SE 4 Pearson

Elevate Science Science
5020050  

5020050L  
5020110

TE 4 Pearson
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Elevate Science Science SE 5 Pearson

Elevate Science Science
5020060  

5020060L  
5020120

TE 5 Pearson

Earth Science: Geology, The 
Environment and the Universe Earth Science 2001020 SE 6 McGraw-Hill

Earth Science: Geology, The 
Environment and the Universe Earth Science 2001020 TE 6 McGraw-Hill

FL Physical Science Physical 
Science 2003020 SE 7 McGraw-Hill

FL Physical Science Physical 
Science 2003020 TE 7 McGraw-Hill

Miller & Levine Biology Life Science 2000020 SE 8 Pearson
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Miller & Levine Biology Life Science 2000020 TE 8 Pearson

Marieb Anatomy Anatomy & 
Physiology

Anatomy & 
Physiology 2000350 TE 9-12 Pearson

Marieb Anatomy Anatomy & 
Physiology: Lab Manual

Anatomy & 
Physiology 2000350 TE 9-12 Pearson

Marieb Anatomy Anatomy & 
Physiology: Coloring Book

Anatomy & 
Physiology 2000350 TE 9-12 Pearson

Campbell Biology Honors, 11th 
Edition

Biology 
Regular & 
Honors

2000320 SE HS Pearson

Campbell Biology Honors
Biology 
Regular & 
Honors

2000320 TE HS Pearson

HMH Florida Modern Chemistry
Chemistry 
Regular & 
Honors

2003350 SE HS HMH

HMH Florida Modern Chemistry
Chemistry 
Regular & 
Honors

2003350 TE HS HMH

Interactive Reader
Chemistry 
Regular & 
Honors

2003350 TE HS HMH

Eng. Design
Chemistry 
Regular & 
Honors

2003350 TE HS HMH
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Standards
Chemistry 
Regular & 
Honors

2003350 TE HS HMH

HMH Florida Physics Physics 2003390 SE HS HMH
HMH Florida Physics Physics 2003390 TE HS HMH
Interactive Reader Physics 2003390 TE HS HMH
Eng. Design Physics 2003390 TE HS HMH
Standards Physics 2003390 TE HS HMH

SOCIAL STUDIES

Florida Social Studies - Florida 
Studies Social Studies 5021060

Teacher 
Resources  - 
Digital Only 4 McGraw-Hill

Florida Social Studies - US 
History Social Studies 5021070

Teacher 
Resources  - 
Digital Only 5 McGraw-Hill

Florida World History: Ancient 
Civilizations World History SE 6 HMH
Florida World History: Ancient 
Civilizations World History 2109020 TE 6 HMH
Integrated Civics, Economics, 
and Geography, 2018/1st Florida 
Edition Civics SE 7 HMH
Integrated Civics, Economics, 
and Geography, 2018/1st Florida 
Edition Civics 2106020 TE 7 HMH
HMH Social Studies: American 
History: 2018 US History SE 8 HMH
HMH Social Studies: American 
History: 2018 US History 2100025 TE 8 HMH
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PINE VIEW

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66
67

68

69

70

71

The American Pageant: 
2016/16th Edtion Update US History SE 9-12 Cengage
The American Pageant: 
2016/16th Edtion Update US History 2100320 TE 9-12 Cengage
World History and Geography, 
2018/1st Florida Edition World History SE 9-12 McGraw-Hill
World History and Geography, 
2018/1st Florida Edition World History 2109320 TE 9-12 McGraw-Hill
United States Govermnment: 
Our Democracy

U.S. 
Government SE 9-12 McGraw-Hill

United States Govermnment: 
Our Democracy

U.S. 
Government 2106320 TE 9-12 McGraw-Hill

Understanding Economics, 
Florida Edition Economics SE 9-12 McGraw-Hill
Understanding Economics, 
Florida Edition Economics 2102345 TE 9-12 McGraw-Hill
Street Law: A Course in Practical 
Law Law Studies SE McGraw-Hill
Street Law: A Course in Practical 
Law Law Studies 2106350 TE McGraw-Hill
AP Titles

American Government: Stories 
of a Natioin

AP American 
Gov 2106420

Bedford, 
Freeman, 

Worth
Essentials of Comparitive Politics 

w/Cases
Comparitive 

Gov 2106430 WW Norton

Krugmans Economics for AP AP 
Macro/Micro

2102370   
2102360

Bedford, 
Freeman, 

Worth

A History of Western Society 
since 1300

AP Euro 
History 2109380

Bedford, 
Freeman, 

Worth
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72

73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93

94

Myers Psych for AP AP Psych 2107350
Bedford, 
Freeman, 

Worth

The Earth and It's Peoples AP World 2109420 Cengage

Enduring Vision: A History of the 
American People AP US History 2100330 Cengage

The Cultural Landscape: An Intro 
to Human Geography

Human 
Geography 2103400 Pearson

ELA
BenchMark Advance Grade 3 5010044 SE 2 BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Vol 1 & 2 TE 2 BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Vol 3 & 4 TE 2 BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Vol 5 & 6 TE 2 BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Vol 7 & 8 TE 2 BenchMark

BenchMark Advance Vol 9 & 10 TE 2 BenchMark

BenchMark Advance Grade 4 5010045 SE 3 BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Vol 1 & 2 TE 3 BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Vol 3 & 4 TE 3 BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Vol 5 & 6 TE 3 BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Vol 7 & 8 TE 3 BenchMark

BenchMark Advance Vol 9 & 10 TE 3 BenchMark

BenchMark Advance Grade 5 5010046 SE 4 BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Vol 1 & 2 TE 4 BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Vol 3 & 4 TE 4 BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Vol 5 & 6 TE 4 BenchMark
BenchMark Advance Vol 7 & 8 TE 4 BenchMark

BenchMark Advance Vol 9 & 10 TE 4 BenchMark
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PINE VIEW

95

96
97
98

99
100
101

102
103
104

105

106

107
108

109

StudySync Grade 6 Lang Arts 1

1001010  
1001020  
1002000  
1001030

SE 5 McGraw Hill

StudySync Vol 1 Lang Arts 1 TE 5 McGraw Hill
StudySync Vol 2 Lang Arts 1 TE 5 McGraw Hill

StudySync Grade 7 Lang Arts 2

1001040 
1001050  
1002010  
1001060

SE 6 McGraw Hill

StudySync Vol 1 Lang Arts 2 TE 6 McGraw Hill
StudySync Vol 2 Lang Arts 2 TE 6 McGraw Hill

StudySync Grade 8 Lang Arts 3

1001070  
1001080  
1002020  
1001090

SE 7 McGraw Hill

StudySync Vol 1 Lang Arts 3 TE 7 McGraw Hill
StudySync Vol 2 Lang Arts 3 TE 7 McGraw Hill

StudySync English 1 Lang Arts 
Advanced

1001080 
1001090 
1001085

SE 8 McGraw Hill

StudySync Vol 1 Lang Arts 
Advanced TE 8 McGraw Hill

StudySync Vol 2 Lang Arts 
Advanced TE 8 McGraw Hill

My Perspectives: English 1 English 1

1001310  
1001320  
1002300  
1001560  
1001800 

SE 9 Savvas
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PINE VIEW

110

111
112

113

114
115

116

117
118

My Perspectives: English 1 English 1 TE 9 Savvas

My Perspectives: English 2 English 2

1001340  
1001350  
1002310  
1009360  
1001810

SE 10 Savvas

My Perspectives: English 2 English 2 TE 10 Savvas

My Perspectives English 3: Vol 1 English 3
1001370  
1001380  
1002320

SE 11 Savvas

My Perspectives English 3: Vol 2 English 3 SE 11 Savvas

My Perspectives: English 3 English 3 TE 11 Savvas

My Perspectives English 4: Vol 1 English 4

1001405  
1001410  
1002520 
1009400

SE 12 Savvas

My Perspectives English 4: Vol 2 English 4 SE 12 Savvas

My Perspectives English 4 English 4 TE 12 Savvas
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